
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr.  

117 
44 

688 
116 
13 
29 
6 

161 
35 
81 
84 
93 
18 
16 

925 
206 
11 
17 

550 
177 

Name  

Peter Banholzer 
Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Peter Mayerbüchler 
Nico Joannidis 
Tim Szalai 
Raphael Payet 
Colin Beischroth 
Sebastien Bouillon 
Hendrik Fröhlich 
Mitja Krasniqi 
Frank Ensenauer 
Andre Ziegler 
Tobias Hiemer 
Leon Heimann 
Nick Haufe 
Fabian Gerbig 
Marvin Witter 
Yannic Closen 
Holger Salmen 
Nils Vandeberg 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
BEL 

Bewerber  

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
BERGOS RAVENOL Racing 
Mira Racing Team z.s. 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 

BERGOS RAVENOL Racing 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB 33 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

BERGOS RAVENOL Racing 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GAS GAS 
TM 
Honda 
KTM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Gasgas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Modell  

Fs 450 
FS450 
FS 450 
Fs 450 
F4S50 
450 MC-F 
TM 450 SMK 
CRF 
SX-F 450 
SMX 450 
Fs450 
fs450 
Yz450f 
FS 450 
KX450 
Mc450f 
FS450 
Fs 450 
FS 450 
fs450 

Reifen  

Michelin 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
FFM 

DMSB 
FMB 

DMSB 
0 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

Klasse  

S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1 

S1G 
S1 

S1G 
S1. 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 

Gesamtzeit  

17:24.933 
17:25.385 
17:28.418 
17:31.664 
17:31.994 
17:33.603 
17:37.556 
17:59.949 
18:03.029 
18:04.737 
18:15.739 
18:17.891 
18:22.781 
17:30.793 
17:34.029 
17:36.033 
17:36.443 
17:47.702 
14:26.256 
3:07.434 

Runden  

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
14 
3 

Diff.  

0.452 
3.485 
6.731 
7.061 
8.670 
12.623 
35.016 
38.096 
39.804 
50.806 
52.958 
57.848 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
4 Runden 

15 Runden 

Abstand  

0.452 
3.033 
3.246 
0.330 
1.609 
3.953 

22.393 
3.080 
1.708 

11.002 
2.152 
4.890 

1 Runde 
3.236 
2.004 
0.410 

11.259 
3 Runden 

11 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

57.528 
57.538 
57.286 
57.658 
57.585 
57.511 
57.853 
58.124 
59.191 
58.819 

1:00.036 
58.951 
59.086 

1:00.316 
1:00.207 
1:00.468 
59.829 

1:00.522 
1:00.169 
59.822 

In Runde  

14 
9 
8 

11 
14 
10 
5 
7 

14 
15 
5 
5 

13 
17 
6 

14 
12 
14 
14 
3 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S1 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:07:35 

Vogelsbergring Wächtersbach 1,038 km 

03.07.2022 13:05 


